DESKLIFT™ DL14
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
DESKLIFTTM DL14
The DESKLINE® column DL14 sets the standards for inline
columns. The compact round-shaped column fulfils the market
requirements for a low built-in dimension and at the same time
a long stroke length.

LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
DL14
Ordering example:
DL14 0 0 0 B 0 E 660 525
Installation dimension: 525 = 525 mm **
 545 = 545 mm *
 518 = 518 mm *
Stroke length: 660 = 660 mm
Motor type: E = PIEZO & IID
Option: 0 = Standard
 P = PLUS series
Colour: A = Grey (RAL 9006)
 B = Black (RAL 9005)
 D = White (RAL 9016)
Mounting bracket: 0 = None
Trim rings: 0 = No trim rings
 A = Grey trim rings *
 B = Black trim rings *
 D =White trim rings *
Spindle type: 0 = 20 mm pitch (standard)
Motor cables must be ordered separately.
All cables for creating a fully connected DESKLINE® system must be ordered separately. We offer a range of different versions and lengths.
For more information such as ordering number, colour and length of the cables, please contact your local LINAK.
* Only available with PLUS variants
** Not available with PLUS variants
Performance curves
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
[m
m
/s
]
[N]
300W
200W
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500
[m
m
/s
]
[N]
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
[m
m